Department of Health

SARAH RIDARICK
License Number: AA877

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant

License AA877

License Status Clear/Active

License Expiration Date 1/31/2027

License Original Issue

Date 10/05/2023

Address of Record 5151 Winter Garden Vineland Rd
WINDERMERE, FL 34786

Discipline on File No

Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

Address
2781 Southside Drive #1312
OCOEE, FL 34761

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
AGUINA QUIODETTIS, LUZ MARIEL MD SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 131880  11/02/2023
BOSAK, JODI LYNNE SUPERVISOR FOR AA  MEDICAL DOCTOR 110241 11/02/2023
BOSAK, JODI LYNNE SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 110241 04/21/2025
BURNS, JEFFERSON PAUL SUPERVISOR FOR AA  MEDICAL DOCTOR 116108  11/02/2023

BURNS, JEFFERSON PAUL SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 116108  04/21/2025


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

CHAMS, DAVID

DE JESUS, ANIBAL

DE JESUS, ANIBAL
DELOACH, JULIA KATE

FERNANDEZ GARCIA ROVES, DIEGO

FORREST, RICHARD
GALLARDO, CARIDAD DANIA MD
GALLARDO, CARIDAD DANIA MD
GRIFFIN, JOSHUA KEITH
GRIFFIN, JOSHUA KEITH

HAKIM, JAMAL A MD

HAKIM, JAMAL A MD

HARRISON, STEVEN MARSHALL
HARRISON, STEVEN MARSHALL
HUTNIK, ROBERT

KIM, JUSTIN MINOO

KWA, ANDRE M

MAYLE, LOVELL LEONARD
MAYLE, LOVELL LEONARD
MCNEIL-MASUKA, JANELLE
MILLER, DOUGLAS T
MONTALVO, RAFAEL G
MONTALVO, RAFAEL G

MU, JANLONG

MU, JIANLONG

MUPPALA, SUNIL KUMAR
MUPPALA, SUNIL KUMAR
PAREDES, LEA LYN GELERA
PITYK, PETER EUGENE JR
PITYK, PETER EUGENE JR
REED, TIMOTHY TODD

REED, TIMOTHY TODD
SABATELLI, DANIEL CARMEN JR
SANTIAGO, JASON MICHAEL
SHAH, NIPA RAVI

THOMAS, NICOLE ALEXANDRIA
URTON, RONALD JAMES
URTON, RONALD JAMES
ZOCCOLI, MARY CATHERINE

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
84485
139497
139497
116815
146988
148308
80093
80093
147731
147731
59966
59966
103759
103759
170116
136181
64543
59012
59012
173315
51603
81668
81668
160455
160455
133701
133701
85412
148962
148962
84184
84184
85164
127910
10418
116364
118574
118574
117848

Effective Date
11/02/2023
07/08/2024
07/08/2024
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
08/21/2024
08/21/2024
11/02/2023
04/21/2025
11/02/2023
04/21/2025
11/02/2023
04/21/2025
09/11/2025
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
05/13/2024
05/13/2024
09/11/2025
11/02/2023
02/21/2024
02/21/2024
11/02/2023
04/21/2025
02/21/2024
02/21/2024
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
04/21/2025
11/02/2023
04/21/2025
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
04/21/2025
11/02/2023

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.



	SARAH RIDARICK
	License Number: AA877
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

