



SARAH RIDARICK

License Number: AA877

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession	Anesthesiologist Assistant
License	AA877
License Status	Clear/Active
License Expiration Date	1/31/2027
License Original Issue Date	10/05/2023
Address of Record	5151 Winter Garden Vineland Rd WINTERMERE, FL 34786
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

Address

2781 Southside Drive #1312
OCOEE, FL 34761

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
AGUINA QUIODETTIS, LUZ MARIEL MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131880	11/02/2023
BOSAK, JODI LYNNE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	110241	11/02/2023
BOSAK, JODI LYNNE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	110241	04/21/2025
BURNS, JEFFERSON PAUL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	116108	11/02/2023
BURNS, JEFFERSON PAUL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	116108	04/21/2025

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
CHAMS, DAVID	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	84485	11/02/2023
DE JESUS, ANIBAL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139497	07/08/2024
DE JESUS, ANIBAL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139497	07/08/2024
DELOACH, JULIA KATE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	116815	11/02/2023
FERNANDEZ GARCIA ROVES, DIEGO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	146988	11/02/2023
FORREST, RICHARD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	148308	11/02/2023
GALLARDO, CARIDAD DANIA MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	80093	08/21/2024
GALLARDO, CARIDAD DANIA MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	80093	08/21/2024
GRIFFIN, JOSHUA KEITH	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	147731	11/02/2023
GRIFFIN, JOSHUA KEITH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	147731	04/21/2025
HAKIM, JAMAL A MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	59966	11/02/2023
HAKIM, JAMAL A MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	59966	04/21/2025
HARRISON, STEVEN MARSHALL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103759	11/02/2023
HARRISON, STEVEN MARSHALL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103759	04/21/2025
HUTNIK, ROBERT	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	170116	09/11/2025
KIM, JUSTIN MINOO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136181	11/02/2023
KWA, ANDRE M	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	64543	11/02/2023
MAYLE, LOVELL LEONARD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	59012	05/13/2024
MAYLE, LOVELL LEONARD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	59012	05/13/2024
MCNEIL-MASUKA, JANELLE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	173315	09/11/2025
MILLER, DOUGLAS T	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	51603	11/02/2023
MONTALVO, RAFAEL G	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	81668	02/21/2024
MONTALVO, RAFAEL G	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	81668	02/21/2024
MU, JIANLONG	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	160455	11/02/2023
MU, JIANLONG	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	160455	04/21/2025
MUPPALA, SUNIL KUMAR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	133701	02/21/2024
MUPPALA, SUNIL KUMAR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	133701	02/21/2024
PAREDES, LEA LYN GELERA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85412	11/02/2023
PITYK, PETER EUGENE JR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	148962	11/02/2023
PITYK, PETER EUGENE JR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	148962	04/21/2025
REED, TIMOTHY TODD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	84184	11/02/2023
REED, TIMOTHY TODD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	84184	04/21/2025
SABATELLI, DANIEL CARMEN JR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85164	11/02/2023
SANTIAGO, JASON MICHAEL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127910	11/02/2023
SHAH, NIPA RAVI	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10418	11/02/2023
THOMAS, NICOLE ALEXANDRIA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	116364	11/02/2023
URTON, RONALD JAMES	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118574	11/02/2023
URTON, RONALD JAMES	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118574	04/21/2025
ZOCCOLI, MARY CATHERINE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	117848	11/02/2023

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.